
What to expect at Caxton 

 

 

 
 
 
To join Caxton as a member, you or your adult 
will need to fill out the application form.  
https://bit.ly/join-caxton 
 

 

 
 
 
If you meet our rules, you will get to visit 
Caxton with your parent or guardian. 
 

 If you like Caxton, you can come to a trial 
session.  
 
A trial session is a short, free visit to the youth 
club. 
 

 

 
 
 
If Caxton is the right place for you, you can join 
as a member. 
 

https://bit.ly/join-caxton


 

 
 
As a member, you can come once a week. 
During term-time, if you are 18 or over, you can 
come on Mondays or Wednesdays. If you are 
under 18, you can come on Fridays. 
 

  
 
 
We do lots of fun activities like cooking, 
football, and art. You can make friends here. 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
We do activities during the holidays. We do 
things like kayaking, bowling and visiting 
museums. 
 

 

 
 
 
We go on residential trips where we stay 
overnight in lodges. We do things like abseiling 
and high ropes courses.  
 

 

 

 


